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Rang Cheval

Hacker d'Eri
Harmony Rose*
Geénéral Marceaux
lattix*

Distillato

Inverno N Caviar*
Everlasting Love*

Esprit Frappeur

© 0 N o g b~ W N B

Javerne*
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Gaulois Jenilou
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Gy du Ganep
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Diva du Fossé
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Gorki Brio
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Nuzzle'em
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Hypokhagne
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Kiss Forever H.C.
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Forever Atout
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Fast Marancourt
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Hélios Debau*

Total:

06/06/2025 / 16:31

Classement par chevaux
Ordré par points

Détenteur couleurs

Henry Valérie
Ecurie Diamond
Theureau Ludovic
Ecurie Turrettini
Miller Roland
Theiler Walter
Stall Bracher
Herren Ursula
Ecurie Rhythm & Blue
Stall 1égo

Krisi Barbara
Krisi Barbara
Fankhauser Theo
Sonnbauer Stefan
Houser Julien
Woiton Petra
Lehmann Cyril
Perrin Rémy

Bovay Myriam

Victoires
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Gains
période

7'952
3710
7'315
4'984
8'400
5'110
2'345
1'358
3'437
1'057
1'022
525
1'575
2'800
315
210
196
196

0

52'507

% victoires
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% placés

14
14

18

14
17

17
20
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